Race Date
October 04, 2022

LEMAN CHARGERS XC OCT 4

Final Team Results

Bib No

Team - HUBBLE
Team Score (places): 15

Name

2108
2044
2073
2063
2074
2083
2117
2086
2114
2076
2064
2066
2104
2080
2055
2115
2096
2079
2116
2052
2059
2118
2089
2113

Grace Sirmon

Lucy Adams
Natalie Houcek
Clara Franken
Mckaileigh Hughes
Miya Majors

Mya Williams

Kylie Mazurek

Ellie Vite

Kate Jeffers

Aurora Garcia
Sophie Goken
Alexa Palmer

Lyla Korbar
Brooklyn Calabrese
Kylie Walsh

Lily Morris

Senna Koh

Jessica Weckesser
Gracie May Biziarek
Allie Cooper
Adalyn Wojnarowski
Annie Mclntyre
Lexi Tuttle
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Team - LEMAN
Team Score (places): 50

2012
2021
2008
2023
2028
2003
2011
2040
2025
2018
2033

Elsa Fellowes-Birbeck
Savannah Martell
Josie Bryson

Mae Mae McLean
Naomi Odom
Rachael Balmer
Kasey Davila
Kylie Severance
Selah McNeil
Sophie George
Esther Rakow
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Girls
6/7 GIRLS
Class-AClass A

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time

Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 10:04.1

1 1 9:30.5 9:30.5 0:00.0

2 3 9:32.6 19:03.1 0:02.1

3 6 9:34.5 28:37.6 0:04.0

4 10 10:38.7 39:16.4 1:08.2

5 15 11:04.3 50:20.7 1:33.8
(6) (21) 11:19.0 1:01:39.7 1:48.5
@) (28) 11:22.3  1:13:02.0 1:51.7
More Than 7 11:22.6  1:24:24.6 1:52.0
More Than 7 11:34.3  1:35:59.0 2:03.8
More Than 7 11:45.0 1:47:44.0 2:14.5
More Than 7 11:48.3 1.59:32.3 2:17.7
More Than 7 12:01.1  2:11:335 2:30.6
More Than 7 12:21.8  2:23:55.3 2:51.3
More Than 7 12:55.1 2:36:50.5 3:24.6
More Than 7 12:55.8  2:49:46.3 3:25.3
More Than 7 12:58.5  3:02:44.8 3:28.0
More Than 7 13:23.8  3:16:08.6 3:53.2
More Than 7 13:24.4  3:29:33.0 3:53.9
More Than 7 13:31.5 3:43:04.6 4:01.0
More Than 7 14:13.7 3:57:18.3 4:43.2
More Than 7 14:16.1  4:11:345 4:45.6
More Than 7 15:435 4:27:18.0 6:13.0
More Than 7 15:51.7 4:43:09.7 6:21.1
More Than 7 16:02.4  4:59:12.1 6:31.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 12:49.0

8 8 11:38.9 11:38.9 0:00.0

9 17 12:33.4 24:12.4 0:54.4

10 27 13:07.4 37:19.8 1:28.4

11 38 13:10.0 50:29.8 1:31.0

12 50 13:35.3  1:04.05.1 1:56.3
(13) (63) 13:35.6  1:17:40.8 1:56.6
(14) (77) 13:57.2  1:31:38.0 2:18.2
More Than 7 15:14.7 1.46:52.7 3:35.7
More Than 7 15:17.8  2:02:10.6 3:38.8
More Than 7 16:07.3  2:18:17.9 4:28.3
More Than 7 17:449  2:36:02.8 6:05.9

Meet held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time, 1

10/04/2022 07:30:40



